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For addiƟonal informaƟon contact: 
Jeff Hubley

 jhubley@midlandatlanƟc.us
Phone.317.580.9900

Demographics: 
(2017 esƟmates)

PopulaƟon  
Average HH Income 
Number of Businesses 
Number of Employees

3 mile
39,060

$111,104
648

6,844

PopulaƟon  
Average HH Income 
Number of Businesses 
Number of Employees

5 mile
94,959

$119,318
2,157

23,647

•  Fully Leased   
•  7,500 Square Foot Retail Center Built in 2015  
•  Join Arby’s, Classic Cleaners and Which Wich  
•  Excellent Visibility and Easy Access from I-69, Olio Road, and SR 238 (Campus Parkway)  
•  Exposure to Over 130k Vehicles Per Day   
•  Located in a High-Income Area with Ongoing Development
     •  1.0 mile from Hamilton Town Center (1 Million S.F. Lifestyle Center Numerous NaƟonal Tenants)  
     •  1.0 mile from Saxony Development with Over 1,250 Planned ResidenƟal Units
     •  1.6 miles from Klipsch Music Center (Over 450,000 Visitors Annually)
     •  1.0 mile from 2 Newly-Built Hospitals: St. Vincent and IU Heath
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OMI
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